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EXHIBIT 13

Other Authorizations

Cox Enterprises, Inc. (“CEl”) isadiversified, privately-held company with radio,
television, newspaper and cable television interests throughout the United States. CEl owns
100% of the issued and outstanding common stock of Cox Holdings, Inc. (“CHI”), whichin turn

owns 100% of

the issued and outstanding common stock of Cox Broadcasting, Inc. (“CBI”).

1. Television | nterests

CBI owns 100% of the issued and outstanding common stock of the following

companies:
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Georgia Television Company, which owns 100% of the issued and outstanding
common stock of WSB-TV Holdings, Inc., licensee of Television Station
WSB-TV, Atlanta, Georgia (Facility 1d No. 23960);

WFTV, Inc., which owns 100% of the issued and outstanding common stock of
WFTV-TV Holdings, Inc., licensee of Television Stations WFTV(TV),
Orlando, Florida (Facility 1d No. 72076), and WRDQ(TV), Orlando,
Florida (Facility |d. No. 55454);

WPXI, Inc., which owns 100% of the issued and outstanding common stock of
WPXI-TV Holdings, Inc., licensee of Television Stations WPXI(TV),
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania (Facility Id No. 73910) and WJAC-TV,
Johnstown, Pennsylvania (Facility 1d. No. 73120);

WTQV, Inc., which owns 100% of the issued and outstanding common stock of
WTOV-TV Holdings, Inc., licensee of Television Station WTOV-TV,
Steubenville, Ohio (Facility 1d. No. 74122);

WSOC Television, Inc., which owns 100% of the issued and outstanding common
stock of WSOC-TV Holdings, Inc., licensee of Television Stations
WSOC-TV, Charlotte, North Carolina (Facility 1d No. 74070) and
WAXN(TV), Kannapolis, North Carolina (Facility 1d. No. 12793);

KIRO, Inc., which owns 100% of the issued and outstanding common stock of
KIRO-TV Holdings, Inc., licensee of Television Station KIRO-TV,
Seattle, Washington (Facility 1d No. 66781); and
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KTVU, Inc., the managing general partner of KTV U Partnership, licensee of
Television Stations KFOX-TV, El Paso, Texas (Facility 1d No. 33716);
KTVU(TV), Oakland, California (Facility 1d No. 35703); KICU-TV, San
Jose, California (Facility Id. No. 34564); and KRXI-TV, Reno, Nevada
(Facility 1d No. 48360). KTVU Partnership has entered into atime
brokerage agreement with the licensee of KAME-TV, Reno, Nevada
(Facility 1d. No. 19191).

CEI owns 100% of the issued and outstanding common stock of Cox Newspapers, Inc.
(“CNI”). CNI owns 100% of the issued and outstanding common stock of Dayton Newspapers,
Inc., which in turn owns 100% of the issued and outstanding common stock of Miami Valley
Broadcasting Corporation (“MVBC”). MVBC owns 100% of the issued and outstanding
common stock of WHIO-TV Holdings, Inc., licensee of Television Station WHIO-TV, Dayton,

Ohio (Facility 1d No. 41458).

2. Radio I nterests

CBI owns 100% of the issued and outstanding Class B common stock of Cox Radio, Inc.
(“CRI"), apublicly-traded company. CRI isthe licensee of the following radio stations:

Station

WFOX(FM)
WAPE-FM
WFYV-FM
WKQL (FM)
WMXQ(FM)
WOKV (AM)
WFLC(FM)
WHQT(FM)
WEDR(FM)
WPLR(FM)
WCFB(FM)
WDBO(AM)
WWKA(FM)
WMMO(FM)
WHTQ(FM)
WKHK (FM)
WKLR(FM)
WMXB(FM)
WKHL(FM)
WSTC(AM)
WNLK(AM)
WEFX(FM)
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Community of License

Gainesville, Georgia
Jacksonville, Florida
Atlantic Beach, Florida
Jacksonville, Florida
Jacksonville, Florida
Jacksonville, Florida
Miami, Florida

Coral Gables, Florida
Miami, Florida

New Haven, Connecticut
Daytona Beach, Florida
Orlando, Florida
Orlando, Florida
Orlando, Florida
Orlando, Florida
Colonia Heights, Virginia
Fort Lee, Virginia
Richmond, Virginia
Stamford, Connecticut
Stamford, Connecticut
Norwalk, Connecticut
Norwalk, Connecticut

Facility Id. No.

59970
70863
72081
53590
53602
53601
72984
72982
71418
46968
10343
48726
48716
23444
23443
319

71330
37230
10659
10660
14378
14379



Station

WXGL(FM)
WWRM (FM)
WSUN-FM

Community of License

St. Petersburg, Florida
Tampa, Florida
Holiday, Florida
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Facility Id. No.

74199
74200
67136

CRI owns all of the issued and outstanding common stock of CXR Holdings, Inc., the

Station

WSB(AM)
WSB-FM
WALR-FM
WBTS(FM)
WZZK (AM)
WZZK-FM
WBPT(FM)
WAGG(AM)
WBHJ(FM)
WBHK (FM)
WODL (FM)
WEZN-FM
WHIO(AM)
WHKO(FM)
WDPT(FM)
WZLR(FM)
WHZT(FM)
WIMZ-FM
KXME(FM)
KRTR-FM
KCCN-FM
KINE-FM
KLDE(FM)
KKBQ-FM
KTHT(FM)
KHPT(FM)
WSFR(FM)
WRKA(FM)
WVEZ(FM)
WPTI(FM)

DCLIB02:1428713-1

licensee of the following radio stations:

Community of License

Atlanta, Georgia
Atlanta, Georgia

La Grange, Georgia
Athens, Georgia
Birmingham, Alabama
Birmingham, Alabama
Birmingham, Alabama
Birmingham, Alabama
Tuscaloosa, Alabama
Warrior, Alabama
Homewood, Alabama
Bridgeport, Connecticut
Dayton, Ohio

Dayton, Ohio

Piqua, Ohio

Xenia, Ohio

Seneca, South Carolina
Anderson, South Carolina
Kaneohe, Hawaii
Kailua, Hawaii
Honolulu, Hawaii
Honolulu, Hawalii

Lake Jackson, Texas
Pasadena, Texas
Cleveland, Texas
Conroe, Texas
Corydon, Indiana

St. Matthews, Kentucky
Louisville, Kentucky
Louisville, Kentucky

Facility 1d No.

73977
73978
48728
11710
6411
48724
5355
48717
730
65227
71417
48721
14244
14245
73908
15649
5971
1303
27424
50118
34552
34553
59951
23083
65308
69564
55499
20332
53595
48290
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Station Community of License Facility I1d No.
WBLI(FM) Patchogue, New Y ork 37235
WBAB(FM) Babylon, New Y ork 71199
WHFM(FM) Southampton, New Y ork 72176
WPY O(FM) Apopka, Florida 1186
WDYL(FM) Chester, Virginia 27439
KISS-FM San Antonio, Texas 34976
KKYX(AM) San Antonio, Texas 48723
KCYY (FM) San Antonio, Texas 48718
KONO(AM) San Antonio, Texas 50029
KONO-FM Helotes, Texas 50030
KELZ-FM Terrell Hills, Texas 70357
KSMG(FM) Seguin, Texas 34977
WDUV (FM) New Port Richey, Florida 1178
WHPT(FM) Sarasota, Florida 51986
WPOI(FM) St. Petersburg, Florida 66013
KRMG(AM) Tulsa, Oklahoma 48729
KWEN(FM) Tulsa, Oklahoma 48722
KJISR(FM) Tulsa, Oklahoma 9801
KRAV-FM Tulsa, Oklahoma 65764
KRTQ(FM) Sand Springs, Oklahoma 47102

CRI isthe sole member of Cox Radio — Miami, LLC, licensee of the following stations:

Station Community of License Facility 1d No.

WPYM(FM) Miami, Florida 40408
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